1. How much consumer debt do you have? (excluding your mortgage)

T Gener

_ 18 34 .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2098 963 1135 493 818
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2098 1018 1080 585 776
960 451 509 289 307
$0 46% 44% 47% 49% 40%
D
452 216 236 148 159
$1to $4,999 22% 21% 22% 25% 20%
153 67 86 37 70
$5,000 to $9,999 7% 7% 8% 6% 9%
284 142 142 76 128
$10,000 to $24,999 14% 14% 13% 13% 16%
E
248 141 107 36 112
$25,000+ 12% 14% 10% 6% 14%
B C
2098 1018 1080 585 776
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

8539.5 9461.9 7670.8 5607.9 10123.9
Mean (Incl. 0) c

17671.57 | 18901.11 | 16391.12 | 13315.64 | 18435.66
Std. Dev.

385.81 592.53 498.66 550.39 661.67
Std. Err.

15742.7 17007.4 14491 11064.9 16745.3
Mean (Excl. 0)

C

21504.35 | 22673.65 20222.8 17024.72 | 21249.07
Std. Dev.

637.45 952.96 845.61 988.47 980.84
Std. Err.
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:



Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



_ EDUCATION Decided-Voters Leaners
55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad The The Liberal | The New The Bloc
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois
e Party Party (NDP) (BQ)
| E F G H | J K L M
787 103 374 938 683 545 671 316 69
736 206 747 822 323 509 619 325 76
364 110 365 327 157 228 282 125 40
49% 54% 49% 40% 49% 45% 46% 38% 52%
D H* H H *
145 45 157 190 60 95 147 81 24
20% 22% 21% 23% 19% 19% 24% 25% 32%
46 12 56 60 25 23 50 34 2
6% 6% 7% 7% 8% 5% 8% 11% 2%
81 15 92 137 41 74 76 45 8
11% 7% 12% 17% 13% 15% 12% 14% 11%
100 23 77 108 40 89 64 40 2
14% 11% 10% 13% 12% 17% 10% 12% 2%
C * KMN M *
736 206 747 822 323 509 619 325 76
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

9199.3 7704.7 7632 9491.9 8744.2 11852.7 7334.2 9253.4 2785.9
C * KMN M M *
19528.63 = 18596.83 | 17002.65 | 17651.73 = 18564.51 | 22109.55 | 15247.86 @ 18601.03 | 7182.22
719.64 1296.45 622.19 615.52 1032.87 980.04 612.85 1031.49 822.39
18207.8 16570 14939.8 15769.8 17031.6 21493.7 13468.5 14994.9 5843.9
C * KLN *x
24317.98 | 24485.34 | 21381.38 @ 20466.54 | 23048.97 | 26075.04 | 18565.24 | 21799.81 | 9561.96
1260.73 2503.26 1094.71 919.89 1789.71 1556.45 1011.18 1538.86 1585.74







_ Decided Voters & Leaners

Or some
other party

The
Ontario

Progressive
Conservativ

o Dartyv

The
Ontario
Liberal

The
Ontario
New

Democratic

Some other

party

Almost all

(nearly
0]

About half

(about
50%)

108 247 166 164 55 43 150 294 1107
117 221 171 170 54 47 149 265 1059
59 99 76 76 24 26 53 115 488
51% 45% 44% 45% 45% 54% 36% 44% 46%
* * * T
22 46 53 31 11 12 37 69 216
19% 21% 31% 18% 20% 26% 25% 26% 20%

* Q * *
10 10 9 27 5 2 14 20 83
8% 5% 5% 16% 9% 4% 9% 8% 8%
* oP * *
19 32 13 22 7 3 32 39 126
17% 15% 8% 13% 12% 7% 22% 15% 12%
* * * Vi
7 33 20 13 7 3 13 21 146
6% 15% 12% 8% 14% 7% 9% 8% 14%
* * * u
117 221 171 170 54 47 149 265 1059
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

6493.6 11211.6 7463.6 7568 10315.8 6964.6 8556.3 6352.1 9350.2
* * * U
14687.69 | 22673.35 | 17768.19 | 17159.82 | 21314.45 | 19038.46 | 15879.58 | 12373.39 | 18954.42
1358.99 1525.86 1358.72 1316.38 2908.94 2776.27 1298.84 760.49 582.41
13148.4 20309.7 13369.1 13655.4 18898.8 15306.8 13273.6 11256.8 17343.7
* * * * % % % * U
18752.82 | 27356.76 | 22099.05 | 21209.35 | 26032.99 | 26152.49 | 18148.55 | 14714.92 | 22979.8
2469.02 2477.88 2261.71 2185.53 4808.97 5653.75 1848.88 1203.96 961.67







None (0%)

5

504

578

278
48%

118
20%

34
6%

83
14%

65
11%

578
100%

8179.2

17571.85

731.14

15753.3

21815.93

1259.76







